## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## **WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION**

Please TYPE Form and File ONE Copy

Form CP-1 September 2003 This Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

Well Operator: Haas Petroleum, LLC (Owner/Company Name)		KCC License #: 33640					
Address: 800 West 47th Street, Suite 409		<sub>City:</sub> Kansas City			(Operator's)		
State: Missouri	Zip Code: 64112			531	- 5922	2	
Lease: Dye	Well #:41	Sec07	Twp. 24	S.	R. 14	_ ✓ East	We
SE NE SW		<sub>ty:</sub> Woodson					
1875 Feet (in exact footage) From	North / ✓ South (from neare		er) line of	Section	(Not Logo	o Lina\	
2470 Feet (in exact footage) From		est outside section com					
Check One: 🗸 Oil Well Gas Well		Water Supply Well	·		•	,	
SWD Docket #			_	ther:			
Conductor Casing Size:	Set at:	Cemente					_ Sack
Surface Casing Size: 8 5/8"							Sack
<b>3.178</b>	Set at:						Sack
List (ALL) Perforations and Bridgeplug Sets: N/A							0001
Condition of Well: ✓ Good Poor  Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page	Casing Leak Jui	nk in Hole	ı		orral Formation	,	i filled
Condition of Well:	Casing Leak Jui	nk in Hole to surface with cem	ı			,	i filled
Condition of Well:	Casing Leak Jui  if additional space is needed): Filled  ✓ Yes No Is ACO-1 filed	nk in Hole to surface with cem	ı			,	l filled
Condition of Well:	Casing Leak Jui  if additional space is needed): Filled  ✓ Yes No Is ACO-1 filed	nk in Hole to surface with cem	ı			,	d filled
Condition of Well:	Casing Leak Jun  if additional space is needed): Filled  Yes No Is ACO-1 filed	nk in Hole to surface with cem ? Yes ✓ No	nent. Pulle	d out c	of hole, to	pped off and	
Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page rat hole with cement.  S Well Log attached to this application as required?  If not explain why?	Casing Leak Junif additional space is needed): Filled  Yes No Is ACO-1 filed  with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the	nk in Hole to surface with cem ? Yes ✓ No	nent. Pulle	d out c	of hole, to	pped off and	
Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page rat hole with cement.  S Well Log attached to this application as required?  If not explain why?  Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance was the company Representative authorized to	Casing Leak Junif additional space is needed): Filled  Yes No Is ACO-1 filed  with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the	nk in Hole to surface with cem  ? Yes No  Rules and Regulation s: Randy Bishop	nent. Pulle	d out c	of hole, to	pped off and	
Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page rat hole with cement.  S Well Log attached to this application as required?  If not explain why?  Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance we list Name of Company Representative authorized to Haas Petroleum, LLC	Casing Leak Junif additional space is needed): Filled  Yes No Is ACO-1 filed  with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the	nk in Hole to surface with cem  Yes No  Rules and Regulation Randy Bishop	nent. Pulle	d out c	of hole, to	pped off and	
Condition of Well:	Casing Leak Junif additional space is needed): Filled  Yes No Is ACO-1 filed  With K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the label in charge of plugging operations  Ses, LLC	to surface with cem  Yes No  Rules and Regulation Randy Bishop Phone: (816	ns of the S ) 531 sas City, N	tate Co	orporation	pped off and	
Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page rat hole with cement.  S Well Log attached to this application as required?  If not explain why?  Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance valist Name of Company Representative authorized to Haas Petroleum, LLC  Address: 800 West 47th Street, Suite 409  Plugging Contractor: Consolidated Oil Well Service (Consolidated Oil Well Service)	Casing Leak Junif additional space is needed): Filled  Yes No Is ACO-1 filed  With K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the label in charge of plugging operations	nk in Hole to surface with cem  ? Yes ✓ No  Rules and Regulation s: Randy Bishop Phone: (816 City / State: Kan	ns of the S ) 531 sas City, N	tate Co	orporation 22 112	pped off and	
Condition of Well:	Casing Leak Junif additional space is needed): Filled  Yes No Is ACO-1 filed  With K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the label in charge of plugging operations  Dees, LLC  Impany Name)	rick in Hole  to surface with cem  The surface with cem  Yes No  Rules and Regulation  Randy Bishop  Phone: (816  City / State: Kanakanakanakanakanakanakanakanakanakana	ns of the S ) 531 sas City, N	tate Co	orporation 22 112	pped off and	
Condition of Well:	Casing Leak Junif additional space is needed): Filled  If additional space is needed is needed in the space is needed.	rick in Hole  to surface with cem  The surface with cem  Yes  No  Rules and Regulation  Randy Bishop  Phone: (816  City / State: Kan  KCC License #: 3  Phone: (620	ns of the S ) 531 sas City, N	tate Co	orporation 22 112	pped off and	

JAN 23 2008